Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine

Production 12 & Under Production
1 128 | Love Senoritas
2 127 Happy Birthday

Shooting Star 7-9 Solo

1 106 Make It Pop

2 100 Skillz

3 110 Scars To Your Beautiful
4 105 Music In Me

5 123 Bang Dem Sticks

Shooting Star 10-12 Solo
1 112 Mary
2 111 Loud

Shooting Star 13-15 Solo

1 117 Walk In The Park
2 116 Dangerous
3 124 You Should See Me In A Crown

Shooting Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio
1 65 At The Hop
Shooting Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1 118 I'm Number One

Dancer

Ava Huber
Kinleigh Smith
Kylie Madget
Billie Clardy

Grayson Wise

Hadley Morgan

Brileigh Christiansen

Elise Dudeck

Devyn Ferrell

Alexia Collings

Willa Brooks, Mae Morgan

Ruby Bodwell, Parker Genay

Studio

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Inspirations Dance Center

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Inspirations Dance Center
Inspirations Dance Center
Inspirations Dance Center

Inspirations Dance Center

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Inspirations Dance Center

Inspirations Dance Center

Inspirations Dance Center

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Rise Dance Arts & Company



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
2 122 Diamond In The Sun
3 121 Friend Like Me

Shooting Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1 83 That's How We Do
2 82 Upside
3 81 No Matter What

Shooting Star 6 & Under Small Group
1 54 Respect
2 53 Rubber Ducky

Shooting Star 7-9 Small Group

1 52 Boogie Shoes
2 60 9-5
3 67 Dear Future Husband

Shooting Star 10-12 Small Group

1 51 | Need You
2 61 Shake
3 62 Startin' Something

Shooting Star 7-9 Large Group

1 59 Get Busy

Dancer
Jaesa Hill, Victoria Stupasky

Kylie Madget, Harper Werner

Myla Neuhauser, Dawson Welch
Ava Huber, Hadley Morgan

Taylin Brennan, Alexia Collings

Studio

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Inspirations Dance Center

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Inspirations Dance Center

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Inspirations Dance Center

Inspirations Dance Center
Inspirations Dance Center

Inspirations Dance Center

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

D.M.B. Dance

Rise Dance Arts & Company



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Shooting Star 10-12 Large Group

1

66

We Don't Talk About

Rising Star 6 & Under Solo

1

2

Rising Star 7-9 Solo

1

2

3

4

5

73

74

37

30

31

34

32

On Broadway

Looking At Me

It's Like Whoa
Rosie's Turn

Call Me Back

I've Got The Music In Me

Shake & Shimmy

Rising Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

13

14A

17

11

14

10

Just Playin'

What | Wouldn't Do
| Lived

Show Off

Good To Go
Conga

| Mean Business

Big Time

Dancer

Anniston Reed

Kalise Walton

Anlee Daniels
Kalli Walton

Kennedy Mott
Brekyn Andra

Katelyn Hough

Sienna Onsarigo
Audrey Lederer

Lily Kesner
Annaliese Umscheid
Lexie Krueger
Raine Nahato

Stella Dellaguardia

Sophia Loos

Studio

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Reed Performing Arts Company

Kansas City Dance Company

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Kansas City Dance Company

Reed Performing Arts Company

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Rise Dance Arts & Company

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order

15

9

Routine
Mud

| Know Whatcha Want

Rising Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

9

10

139

135

143

138

136

145

130

132

140

147

129

Boom Boom

Life Of The Party

Let Go Of You

Another One Bites The Dust
How You Like Me Now
Learn To Speak

Black Hole Sun

Don't Leave Me This Way
My Mind And Me

Like My Father

Don't Stop Me Now

Rising Star 16-19 Solo

1

2

158

150

149

152

151

This Will Be The Day
Ring Them Bells
Flaunt It

Danger Zone

Don't Tell Mama

Dancer
Olivia Booth

Laikyn Grimmett

Audrey Purcell
Emma Palmer
Sophia Slaughter
Ela Martinez
Jayde Winegarner
Jillian Spacek
Maia Porteous
Lauren Giulinai
Rylee Corder
Hannah Traffas

Grace Lederer

Sage Berland
Brooklyn Alexander
Ali Escalante

Lydia Markt

Lauren Schroeder

Studio

Kansas City Dance Company

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Rise Dance Arts & Company

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice

Rise Dance Arts & Company
Rise Dance Arts & Company
Rise Dance Arts & Company
Inspirations Dance Center

Rise Dance Arts & Company



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order

154

157

156

153

155

Routine

Au Revoir

Lost In The Brass
Revolution
Running

Maybe Next Time

Rising Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

40

42

41

Fancy

Tribe

Celebrate Together

Rising Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

4

5

48

46

47

45

44

Stayin' Alive
The Bounce

Spice Up Your Life

Look What You Made Me Do

WANNABE

Rising Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

182

181

180

The Grudge
Got The Glam

Hey There Delilah

Dancer
Natalie DeLapp
Abigail Harris
Rylie Kreibach
Caitlyn Curtis

Andrea Logan

Brekyn Andra, Katelyn Hough, Emerson
Umscheid

Anlee Daniels, Raine Nahato, Evie Njuu

Laikyn Grimmett, Addison Sims

Averie Johnson, Stella Valarezo
Jovi Nittler, Kennedy Robben

Ellie Altenhofen, Harper Mclean, Brynlee
Perbeck

Kharma Farr, Olivia Tunks

Avery Davies, Miley Ward

Ali Escalante, Camdyn Oettle
Stella Dellaguardia, Sophia Slaughter

Evan Grebenyuk, Grace Lederer

Studio

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Rise Dance Arts & Company
Rise Dance Arts & Company
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Rise Dance Arts & Company
Rise Dance Arts & Company

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice

Inspirations Dance Center

Inspirations Dance Center

Rise Dance Arts & Company
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

4

5

Perf Order

174

179

Routine
Hit The Road Jack

Purple Hat

Rising Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

3

186

187

176

Camille Collette Fifi

Slipping Away

Salt And Sea

Rising Star 10-12 Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

85

98

80

97

79

Anything | Do
Machine

Bills
Freedom

Run It

Rising Star 13-15 Small Group

1

2

92

114

103

96

91

89

Mona Lisa

Touch

The View Between Villages
Bad To The Bone

Jai Ho

Swag

Dancer
Leah Davis, Jillian Spacek, Eden Tow

Kiley Caton, Charlie Welter

Brooklyn Alexander, Sage Berland,
Lauren Schroeder

Victoria Demarest, Rylie Kreibach,
Arianna Reza

Caitlyn Curtis, Andrea Logan

Studio

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice

Inspirations Dance Center

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Rise Dance Arts & Company
Rise Dance Arts & Company
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
D.M.B. Dance

D.M.B. Dance

Rise Dance Arts & Company
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Inspirations Dance Center

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine

5 88 Feelin' Mosef
Rising Star 16-19 Small Group

1 108 Not My Responsibility

2 94 Black Mascara
Rising Star 7-9 Large Group

1 76 Hit Me Up

2 113 Get Loose

Rising Star 10-12 Large Group

1 77 Wonderland
2 99 Coffee In A Cardboard Cup
3 126 Daydream

Rising Star 13-15 Large Group

1 115 Block Party

2 119 Too Darn Hot
3 78 Chicago

4 120 Control

5 87 Hamilton

All Star 6 & Under Solo

1 19 Oogie Boogie Man

Dancer

Remi Carlson

Studio

D.M.B. Dance

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Rise Dance Arts & Company

D.M.B. Dance

D.M.B. Dance

Rise Dance Arts & Company
Rise Dance Arts & Company

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Rise Dance Arts & Company
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Rise Dance Arts & Company
Rise Dance Arts & Company

Rise Dance Arts & Company

Starstruck Performing Arts Center



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

All Star 7-9 Solo

1

2

4

5

All Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

4

5

All Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

29

26

25

22

24

23

70

56

72

55

58

63

159

164

163

161

160

Routine

Dream To Dream

Go Gone

Make It Look Easy
Dance Like Yo Daddy
Red Balloon

9To5

Winter

Killer Queen

| Remember Her

Perhaps Perhaps Perhaps
All Eyes On Me

Saturday Night

Don't Rain On My Parade
| Have Nothing

This Bitter Earth

Seeing You With Other Girls

Xtra

Dancer

Ashlyn Morrow

Alice Pernice
Kennedy Theis
Siena Rellergert
Layla Thoummavong

Elsie Gensler

Claire Angell
Brynlee Larson
Jane Kingsley
Charlotte Stenger
Parker Polletta

Madison Biddle

Alexa Branstetter
Tajhuana Thorpe
Teagan Kesner
Lillian Sims

Riley Murphy

Studio

Starstruck Performing Arts Center
Reed Performing Arts Company
Heart of America Dance Centre
Heart of America Dance Centre
Starstruck Performing Arts Center

Starstruck Performing Arts Center

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Reed Performing Arts Company

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Starstruck Performing Arts Center

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
All Star 16-19 Solo

1 167 Bang Bang

2 171 Don't Forget About Me
3 168 Dog Days Are Over

4 166 Emotions

4 170 I'l Get There

5 169 Summertime Sadness

All Star 7-9 Duo/Trio
1 50 You Gotta Have A Gimmick
All Star 10-12 Duo/Trio
1 28 Winter Song
2 27 Dance Me If You Can

All Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1 183 People Are Strange
2 184 Somebody That | Used To Know
3 190 Riverside

All Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1 193 Do You
2 175 Light Years
3 188 Good To Go

Dancer

Brynn Dickenson-Dyke
Ava Martinez

Mya Wise

Jesselynn Divish
Jocelyn Henry

Caia Underwood

Kennedy Mott, Alice Pernice

Claire Angell, Jane Kingsley

Olivia Booth, Nia Walters

Kayla Massey, Riley Murphy
Ava Martinez, Ela Martinez

Lillian Sims, Sophia Slaughter

Brynn Dickenson-Dyke, Hannah Knapp
Caia Underwood, Mya Wise

Jesselynn Divish, Mya Wise

Studio

Reed Performing Arts Company
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Reed Performing Arts Company

Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice

Kansas City Dance Company

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Reed Performing Arts Company
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine

4 177 Heartbeats
5 189 Pretty Girls

All Star 13-15 Small Group

1 90 Feeling Good

2 75 | Won't Leave You Behind
3 95 Me And My Girls

3 102 Night Call

4 84 Ice Cream Paint Job

5 109 Pink Panther

All Star 16-19 Small Group

1 125 Free Ride

Dancer
Ava Martinez, Caia Underwood

Ava Martinez, Ame Scrogham

Studio

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy

Pleasant Hill Dance Academy



