

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
Produc	Production 12 & Under Production					
1	128	I Love Senoritas		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
2	127	Happy Birthday		Inspirations Dance Center		
Shootii	ng Star 7-9 So	olo				
1	106	Make It Pop	Ava Huber	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
2	100	Skillz	Kinleigh Smith	Inspirations Dance Center		
3	110	Scars To Your Beautiful	Kylie Madget	Inspirations Dance Center		
4	105	Music In Me	Billie Clardy	Inspirations Dance Center		
5	123	Bang Dem Sticks	Grayson Wise	Inspirations Dance Center		
Shootii	ng Star 10-12	Solo				
1	112	Mary	Hadley Morgan	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
2	111	Loud	Brileigh Christiansen	Rise Dance Arts & Company		
Shootii	ng Star 13-15	Solo				
1	117	Walk In The Park	Elise Dudeck	Inspirations Dance Center		
2	116	Dangerous	Devyn Ferrell	Inspirations Dance Center		
3	124	You Should See Me In A Crown	Alexia Collings	Inspirations Dance Center		
Shootii	Shooting Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio					
1	65	At The Hop	Willa Brooks, Mae Morgan	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
Shootii	ng Star 7-9 Dı	uo/Trio				
1	118	I'm Number One	Ruby Bodwell, Parker Genay	Rise Dance Arts & Company		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
2	122	Diamond In The Sun	Jaesa Hill, Victoria Stupasky	Rise Dance Arts & Company
3	121	Friend Like Me	Kylie Madget, Harper Werner	Inspirations Dance Center
Shootii	ng Star 10-12	Duo/Trio		
1	83	That's How We Do	Myla Neuhauser, Dawson Welch	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
2	82	Upside	Ava Huber, Hadley Morgan	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
3	81	No Matter What	Taylin Brennan, Alexia Collings	Inspirations Dance Center
Shooti	ng Star 6 & U	nder Small Group		
1	54	Respect		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
2	53	Rubber Ducky		Inspirations Dance Center
Shooti	ng Star 7-9 Sr	mall Group		
1	52	Boogie Shoes		Inspirations Dance Center
2	60	9-5		Inspirations Dance Center
3	67	Dear Future Husband		Inspirations Dance Center
Shooti	ng Star 10-12	Small Group		
1	51	I Need You		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
2	61	Shake		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
3	62	Startin' Something		D.M.B. Dance
Shootii	ng Star 7-9 La	arge Group		
1	59	Get Busy		Rise Dance Arts & Company



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Shooti	ng Star 10-12	Large Group		
1	66	We Don't Talk About		Rise Dance Arts & Company
Rising	Star 6 & Unde	er Solo		
1	73	On Broadway	Anniston Reed	Reed Performing Arts Company
2	74	Looking At Me	Kalise Walton	Kansas City Dance Company
Rising	Star 7-9 Solo			
1	37	It's Like Whoa	Anlee Daniels	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
2	30	Rosie's Turn	Kalli Walton	Kansas City Dance Company
3	31	Call Me Back	Kennedy Mott	Reed Performing Arts Company
4	34	I've Got The Music In Me	Brekyn Andra	Rise Dance Arts & Company
5	32	Shake & Shimmy	Katelyn Hough	Rise Dance Arts & Company
Rising	Star 10-12 Sc	olo		
1	13	Just Playin'	Sienna Onsarigo	Rise Dance Arts & Company
2	14A	What I Wouldn't Do	Audrey Lederer	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
3	17	I Lived	Lily Kesner	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
4	2	Show Off	Annaliese Umscheid	Rise Dance Arts & Company
5	8	Good To Go	Lexie Krueger	Rise Dance Arts & Company
6	11	Conga	Raine Nahato	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
7	14	I Mean Business	Stella Dellaguardia	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
8	10	Big Time	Sophia Loos	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice



9 15 Mud Olivia Booth Kansas City Dance Con	
9 15 Mud Olivia Booth Kansas City Dance Con	npany
10 9 I Know Whatcha Want Laikyn Grimmett Pleasant Hill Dance Aca	ademy
Rising Star 13-15 Solo	
1 139 Boom Boom Audrey Purcell Rise Dance Arts & Com	pany
2 135 Life Of The Party Emma Palmer Rise Dance Arts & Com	pany
3 143 Let Go Of You Sophia Slaughter Pleasant Hill Dance Aca	ademy
4 138 Another One Bites The Dust Ela Martinez Pleasant Hill Dance Aca	ademy
5 136 How You Like Me Now Jayde Winegarner Rise Dance Arts & Com	pany
6 145 Learn To Speak Jillian Spacek Miller Marley School Of	Dance And Voice
6 130 Black Hole Sun Maia Porteous Rise Dance Arts & Com	pany
7 132 Don't Leave Me This Way Lauren Giulinai Miller Marley School Of	Dance And Voice
8 140 My Mind And Me Rylee Corder Pleasant Hill Dance Aca	ademy
9 147 Like My Father Hannah Traffas Rise Dance Arts & Com	pany
10 129 Don't Stop Me Now Grace Lederer Miller Marley School Of	Dance And Voice
Rising Star 16-19 Solo	
1 158 This Will Be The Day Sage Berland Rise Dance Arts & Com	pany
2 150 Ring Them Bells Brooklyn Alexander Rise Dance Arts & Com	pany
3 149 Flaunt It Ali Escalante Rise Dance Arts & Com	pany
4 152 Danger Zone Lydia Markt Inspirations Dance Cent	ter
5 151 Don't Tell Mama Lauren Schroeder Rise Dance Arts & Com	pany



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
6	154	Au Revoir	Natalie DeLapp	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
7	157	Lost In The Brass	Abigail Harris	Rise Dance Arts & Company		
8	156	Revolution	Rylie Kreibach	Rise Dance Arts & Company		
9	153	Running	Caitlyn Curtis	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
10	155	Maybe Next Time	Andrea Logan	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
Rising	Star 7-9 Duo/	Trio				
1	40	Fancy	Brekyn Andra, Katelyn Hough, Emerson Umscheid	Rise Dance Arts & Company		
2	42	Tribe	Anlee Daniels, Raine Nahato, Evie Njuu	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice		
3	41	Celebrate Together	Laikyn Grimmett, Addison Sims	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
Rising Star 10-12 Duo/Trio						
1	48	Stayin' Alive	Averie Johnson, Stella Valarezo	Rise Dance Arts & Company		
2	46	The Bounce	Jovi Nittler, Kennedy Robben	Rise Dance Arts & Company		
3	47	Spice Up Your Life	Ellie Altenhofen, Harper Mclean, Brynlee Perbeck	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice		
4	45	Look What You Made Me Do	Kharma Farr, Olivia Tunks	Inspirations Dance Center		
5	44	WANNABE	Avery Davies, Miley Ward	Inspirations Dance Center		
Rising	Rising Star 13-15 Duo/Trio					
1	182	The Grudge	Ali Escalante, Camdyn Oettle	Rise Dance Arts & Company		
2	181	Got The Glam	Stella Dellaguardia, Sophia Slaughter	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
3	180	Hey There Delilah	Evan Grebenyuk, Grace Lederer	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
4	174	Hit The Road Jack	Leah Davis, Jillian Spacek, Eden Tow	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice
5	179	Purple Hat	Kiley Caton, Charlie Welter	Inspirations Dance Center
Rising	Star 16-19 Du	ıo/Trio		
1	186	Camille Collette Fifi	Brooklyn Alexander, Sage Berland, Lauren Schroeder	Rise Dance Arts & Company
2	187	Slipping Away	Victoria Demarest, Rylie Kreibach, Arianna Reza	Rise Dance Arts & Company
3	176	Salt And Sea	Caitlyn Curtis, Andrea Logan	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
Rising	Star 10-12 Sn	nall Group		
1	85	Anything I Do		Rise Dance Arts & Company
2	98	Machine		Rise Dance Arts & Company
3	80	Bills		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
4	97	Freedom		D.M.B. Dance
5	79	Run It		D.M.B. Dance
Rising	Star 13-15 Sn	nall Group		
1	92	Mona Lisa		Rise Dance Arts & Company
2	114	Touch		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
2	103	The View Between Villages		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
3	96	Bad To The Bone		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy
4	91	Jai Ho		Inspirations Dance Center
4	89	Swag		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
5	88	Feelin' Mosef		D.M.B. Dance		
Rising	Star 16-19 Sr	nall Group				
1	108	Not My Responsibility		Rise Dance Arts & Company		
2	94	Black Mascara		Rise Dance Arts & Company		
Rising	Star 7-9 Larg	e Group				
1	76	Hit Me Up		D.M.B. Dance		
2	113	Get Loose		D.M.B. Dance		
Rising	Star 10-12 La	rge Group				
1	77	Wonderland		Rise Dance Arts & Company		
2	99	Coffee In A Cardboard Cup		Rise Dance Arts & Company		
3	126	Daydream		Rise Dance Arts & Company		
Rising	Star 13-15 La	rge Group				
1	115	Block Party		Rise Dance Arts & Company		
2	119	Too Darn Hot		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
3	78	Chicago		Rise Dance Arts & Company		
4	120	Control		Rise Dance Arts & Company		
5	87	Hamilton		Rise Dance Arts & Company		
All Star	All Star 6 & Under Solo					
1	19	Oogie Boogie Man	Remi Carlson	Starstruck Performing Arts Center		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio			
All Star	All Star 7-9 Solo						
1	29	Dream To Dream	Ashlyn Morrow	Starstruck Performing Arts Center			
2	26	Go Gone	Alice Pernice	Reed Performing Arts Company			
3	25	Make It Look Easy	Kennedy Theis	Heart of America Dance Centre			
4	22	Dance Like Yo Daddy	Siena Rellergert	Heart of America Dance Centre			
4	24	Red Balloon	Layla Thoummavong	Starstruck Performing Arts Center			
5	23	9 To 5	Elsie Gensler	Starstruck Performing Arts Center			
All Star	r 10-12 Solo						
1	70	Winter	Claire Angell	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice			
2	56	Killer Queen	Brynlee Larson	Reed Performing Arts Company			
3	72	I Remember Her	Jane Kingsley	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice			
3	55	Perhaps Perhaps	Charlotte Stenger	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice			
4	58	All Eyes On Me	Parker Polletta	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy			
5	63	Saturday Night	Madison Biddle	Starstruck Performing Arts Center			
All Star	r 13-15 Solo						
1	159	Don't Rain On My Parade	Alexa Branstetter	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice			
2	164	I Have Nothing	Tajhuana Thorpe	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice			
3	163	This Bitter Earth	Teagan Kesner	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice			
4	161	Seeing You With Other Girls	Lillian Sims	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy			
5	160	Xtra	Riley Murphy	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy			



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
All Sta	All Star 16-19 Solo					
1	167	Bang Bang	Brynn Dickenson-Dyke	Reed Performing Arts Company		
2	171	Don't Forget About Me	Ava Martinez	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
3	168	Dog Days Are Over	Mya Wise	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
4	166	Emotions	Jesselynn Divish	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
4	170	I'll Get There	Jocelyn Henry	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice		
5	169	Summertime Sadness	Caia Underwood	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
All Sta	r 7-9 Duo/Trio					
1	50	You Gotta Have A Gimmick	Kennedy Mott, Alice Pernice	Reed Performing Arts Company		
All Sta	r 10-12 Duo/T	rio				
1	28	Winter Song	Claire Angell, Jane Kingsley	Miller Marley School Of Dance And Voice		
2	27	Dance Me If You Can	Olivia Booth, Nia Walters	Kansas City Dance Company		
All Sta	r 13-15 Duo/T	rio				
1	183	People Are Strange	Kayla Massey, Riley Murphy	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
2	184	Somebody That I Used To Know	Ava Martinez, Ela Martinez	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
3	190	Riverside	Lillian Sims, Sophia Slaughter	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
All Star 16-19 Duo/Trio						
1	193	Do You	Brynn Dickenson-Dyke, Hannah Knapp	Reed Performing Arts Company		
2	175	Light Years	Caia Underwood, Mya Wise	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
3	188	Good To Go	Jesselynn Divish, Mya Wise	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
4	177	Heartbeats	Ava Martinez, Caia Underwood	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
5	189	Pretty Girls	Ava Martinez, Ame Scrogham	Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
All Star	r 13-15 Small	Group				
1	90	Feeling Good		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
2	75	I Won't Leave You Behind		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
3	95	Me And My Girls		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
3	102	Night Call		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
4	84	Ice Cream Paint Job		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
5	109	Pink Panther		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		
All Star 16-19 Small Group						
1	125	Free Ride		Pleasant Hill Dance Academy		